VERIZON COMMUNICATIONS INC

VERIZON COMMUNICATIONS INC

ISIN:  US92343V1044

Overview

2024/04/10 18:00:01

Price
36.861 CHF

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.63% (-0.23)

US92343V1044

\/4

BX Swiss

CHF
Telecommunications
Stock

158,132 EUR

S&P 500

36.766 CHF (8,562)
36.866 CHF (8,562)
36.861 CHF

36.861 CHF

36.861 CHF

37.094 CHF

36.861 CHF

6

221.10

1

6

15

WKN: 92343V104

38.00
36.00 | |
34.00 r |
32.00

30.00

28.00

Sy

02.2023

07.2023

12.2023

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date

2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/13
2024/03/13
2024/02/22

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=18860593
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US92343V1044&ID_NOTATION=407545489
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US92343V1044&ID_NOTATION=407545489
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US92343V1044&ID_NOTATION=407545489
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5164fd8e186f80ef41f81b394da9a509f2ef40caaf31c06652650e3b075ae777&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d73fed3521a0df39a&time=1712858609&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=98e258d9a7ff95ded645fa42527594df6a4ca4c12718a4649c0cac3726ccc6b9&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=38ec5d620774444a1&time=1712858609&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=20ce9651ea28cb312ff9bc7038d878707f67d95e03d6f54517d2f7ac58c2ce87&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d1e4eb84f04203c60&time=1712858609&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377383
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2eef2bab56b29846c5a666cccb89db6814ef9ce0ddb387608a66b047be72d88c&idfile=60023&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60023%2F2024-03-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d3fb6a69336b91733&time=1712858609&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374046
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3c9917b2b8f83e5fc813fe7ad9df27ab91370b3cefdab8b06a9e71e9caf31a41&idfile=59900&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59900%2F2024-02-22%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ee34ea0b8f3769121&time=1712858609&tool=RSC

VERIZON COMMUNICATIONS INC

Details

2024/04/10 18:00:01

Price

36.861 CHF

Difference © -063%(-0.23)
General attributes
ISIN US92343V1044
Symbol VZ
Exchange BX Swiss
Currency CHF
Sector Telecommunications
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 158,132 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 36.766 CHF (8,562)
Ask (Ask size) 36.866 CHF (8,562)
Open 36.861 CHF
High 36.861 CHF
Low 36.861 CHF
Close (prev. day) 37.094 CHF
VWAP 36.861 CHF
Volume (pcs) 6
Trading volume 221.10
Number of trades 1
Last size 6
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +27.09%  +6.97% -
Perf (abs.) +7.86 +2.40 -
Beta 0.34 0.41 0.36
Volatility 32.37 37.50 -

ERSTE

Group

38.00
36.00 ! .
34.00
32.00 WA

30.00 \ [ ) [V

28.00

Sy

02.2023 07.2023

12.2023

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
04/10

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
04/10

Tradegate 2024/ 19:16
04/10

Stuttgart 2024/ 08:02
04/10

SIX Swiss Exchange 2022/ 17:35

Price

37.49 EUR

37.545 EUR

37.60 EUR

37.58 EUR

55.70 CHF

37.867 CHF (22
36.891 CHF (53
34.722 CHF (42
32.778 CHF (52
38.887 CHF (2024/04/04
32.778 CHF (2024/01/15
38.887 CHF (2024/04/04
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
27.367 CHF (2023/07/18)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.13 56
0.00 2
0.34 80
0.00 1
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=407545489
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3731333
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850350
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9620544
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17279
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=166878056

VERIZON COMMUNICATIONS INC

ERSTE

Group

SIX Swiss Exchange

NYSE

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

03/16

2022/
06/03

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
03/26

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

17:36

19:48

08:00

17:35

08:17

11:00

14:48

18:41

17:44

19:30

08:08

18:00

53.88 USD

40.2875 USD

37.58 EUR

40.375 USD

37.59 EUR

37.73 EUR

37.63 EUR

37.80 EUR

37.645 EUR

37.565 EUR

37.58 EUR

36.861 CHF

0.00

385.55

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.03

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

79,757

3/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167496654
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=290534
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17280
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=158717252
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19950098
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4787626
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=290537
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440208836
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440208836
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907559
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907559
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14522626
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17278

VERIZON COMMUNICATIONS INC

Company profile

verizon’

Contact Details
VERIZON COMMUNICATIONS INC.

1095 Avenue of the Americas - 10036 New
York

Telefon: +1-212-395-1000
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Carol Tomé
Clarence Otis
Daniel Schulman
Gregory Weaver
Laxman
Narasimhan
Mark Bertolini
Melanie Healey
Rodney Slater
Roxanne Austin
Shellye
Archambeau
Vittorio Colao
Hans Vestberg
Craig Silliman
Diego Scotti
James J. Gerace
Kyle Malady
Manon Brouillette
Matthew D. Ellis
Rima Qureshi
Ronan Dunne (bis
30.09.2022)

Rose Stuckey Kirk

Samantha
Hammock

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of Executive

Committee

Member of Executive

Committee

Member of Executive

Committee

Member of Executive

Committee

Member of Executive

Committee

Member of Executive

Committee

Member of Executive

Committee

Member of Executive

Committee

Member of Executive

Committee

Member of Executive

Committee

4/4


mailto:-

	VERIZON COMMUNICATIONS INC
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	Arbitrage views

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile
	Members of Management Board



